## APPENDIX

## 2011–2013 DEDMAN COLLEGE GRADUATE CATALOG Summary of Corrections and Changes

The table below lists corrections and changes to the official *Southern Methodist University 2011–2013 Dedman College Graduate Programs Catalog* as found online at <a href="mailto:smu.edu/catalogs">smu.edu/catalogs</a>.

Updated January 28, 2013

## Section: Degree Requirements, Graduate Degrees

Program/Degree	Summary of Change	Page	Date
English Ph.D.	The language requirement was misidentified as "None" and was corrected to read "Proficiency in one language."	39	9/21/2011
Earth Sciences  Geology or Geophysics Ph.D.	The language requirement was misidentified as "Credit for intermediate courses in one language, or test approved by department" and was corrected to read "None."	39	1/28/2013
History Ph.D.	The language requirement was misidentified as "Test adminstered by the department" and was corrected to read "Credit for intermediate courses in one language, or test approved by department."	39	1/28/2013

## Section: University Life and Services - Health Services

Paragraph	Summary of Change	Page	Date
Immunizations	Replace the paragraph with the two paragraphs in the addendum.	42	11/14/11
Note	Replace the paragraph with the Meningitis Vaccination paragraph in the addendum.	42 Added a note referring readers to the addendum.	11/14/11